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Details 

Academic Year 

2023- 

2024 

2022- 

2023 

2021- 

2022 

2020- 

2021 

2019- 

2020 

                     Number of research papers 

published per teacher in the 

Journals notified on UGC care list 

during the last five years 

97 94 68 75 63 

 

                                              

S. No 
 

Description 
 

Link 
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Academic Year -2023- 2024 
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Academic Year -2022- 2023 
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Academic Year -2021- 2022 
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Academic Year -2020- 2021 
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Academic Year -2019- 2020 

 

 

The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5MB. Hence the 

documents are made available in HEI website and links for the metric is given below. 
 

3.3.1: Number of research papers published per teacher in the 

Journals notified on UGC care list during the last five years 

https://www.actechnology.in/naac/Criteria%203/3.3/2023-2024.pdf
https://www.actechnology.in/naac/Criteria%203/3.3/2022-2023.pdf
https://www.actechnology.in/naac/Criteria%203/3.3/2021-2022.pdf
https://www.actechnology.in/naac/Criteria%203/3.3/2020-2021.pdf
https://www.actechnology.in/naac/Criteria%203/3.3/2019-2020.pdf

