

ARJUN COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY Thamaraikulam - Negamam Road, Coimbatore -642 120. Approved by AICTE- New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai



The supporting documents for this metric exceed the upload limit of 5MB. Hence the documents are made available in HEI website and links for the metric is given below.

3.3.1: Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC care list during the last five years

	Academic Year				
Details	2023- 2024	2022- 2023	2021- 2022	2020- 2021	2019- 2020
Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals notified on UGC care list during the last five years	97	94	68	75	63

S. No	Description	Link
1	Academic Year -2023- 2024	I
2	Academic Year -2022- 2023	I
3	Academic Year -2021- 2022	S
4	Academic Year -2020- 2021	S
5	Academic Year -2019- 2020	S